Set 1

0 N O g B~ WN =

Set 2

©

10
1
12
13
14
15
Set 3
16
17
18
19
20
2
22
2
24
25
26
Set 4
27
28
29
3
3
3!
3!

W

@®» N = O

35
36
Set5
37
38
39
40
4
4
4
44
45
46
Set 6
47

» N -

HORSE

Shes A Sugar Kat
Very Smooth Feather
Seven S Tagastar
RTR Too Hot For Sox
One Time Bambina
PicACat

THR Spark This Kitty
Buds Walkin Wimpy

Heavens Mark

CD Switch

MM X Reyted
Speciality

This Cats A Smarty

Le Purr N Royalty
RTR Moms Stilish Sam

High Shining Whiz
Cattatouille
Yakety Yak

Dre Deville
Traveling Topless
Freedom Train
SJR Reyson
ShezalittlePeptoChic
Styling Boon
Robert Crey

Call Me Layla

MRS 1942
Purrrfection

PLL One Tuff Pepto
Hilda Rey Von
Smooth Little Style
Casino Catt

Metal Outlaw

Bet Shesa Picasso
Dun It Whizkey Style
Blue Light District

Ole Roy

Stuck In Overdrive
B So Bad

Master Sommelier
One Freckled Boon
Dun In Hollywood
Metallic Marauder
Scootin Overboard
RTR Forever Reys
DJK Prairie Storm

RTR Red Hot Sterling

FOALYEAR
2020
2021
2020
2020
2021
2020
2021
2021

2021
2020
2020
2021
2020
2020
2020

2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2021
2021
2020
2020
2021
2021
2020
2021
2020
2020

2020
2021
2021
2021
2020
2021
2020
2021
2020
2021

2020

SEX

nZzZ oz on =2

nEOZTnnzznz T 00NN nznn e T NN

(OB RE RE-HE-<aN o BE-<I R0

®

RIDER

Luis Valdez, Lemoore, CA

Taylor Adams, Caldewell , ID
Kimmy Ferrante, Kuna, ID

Nolan Hansen, Parma, ID

Tressie Smith, Shelley, ID

Reese Ostroski, Longview, Canada
Taylor Adams, Caldewell , ID
Nicole M. Westfall, Wheatland, WY

Quinn Larsen, Deaver, WY

Shauna Anderson, Sherwood, OR
Shayne C. Smith, Battleford, SK, Canada
Katie Latham

Remington R Clark, Eagle , ID

Taylor Adams, Caldewell , ID

Sarah Corning, Middleton, ID

Scott Whinfrey, Marsing , ID

Terrill Heaton, Las Vegas, NV
Tina D. Robinson, Shandon, CA
Darrel J. Norcutt, Fallon, NV
Naomi Bancroft, Stratton, CO
Mallory L. Holland Valdez, Lemoore, CA
Mack Dodsworth, Keizer, OR

Luis Valdez, Lemoore, CA

David J. Dillman, Calhan, CO
Sunni Ann McCormick, Hemet, CA
Titus Covington, Eagle Point, OR

Clay Damuth, Gardnerville, NV

Dylan Nelson, Cedar City, UT

Brandon C. Buttars, Snowville, UT

Jake A. Telford, Caldwell, ID

Josie Coughlin, Terrebonne, OR

John (JD) D. Thacker, Dyer, NV

Darrel J. Norcutt, Fallon, NV

John C. Swales, Millarville, AB, CANADA
R. Scott Seeklander, Airway Heights, WA
Daxon James Buttars, Snowville, UT

Luis Valdez, Lemoore, CA

Russell A. Probert, Caldwell, ID
Tucker J. Robinson, Shandon, CA
Jimmy Vanbelle, Paisley, OR

Nicole M. Westfall, Wheatland, WY
Flint D. Lee, Fallon, NV

Trent S. Pedersen, Brush Prairie, WA
Jim W. Spence, Yamhill, OR

Clay J. Roeser, Middleton, ID
Conner James, Wheatland, WY

Jeremy Meador, Middleton, ID

OWNER

Tracy Anne Leal, Woodlake, CA

Dianne Deal, Greenleaf, ID

ST Ranch, Meridian, ID

Betty Novak/Or Nolan Hansen, Parma, ID
Keston Merrill, Hill Spring, AB, Canada
William Krepps, Sundre, AB, Canada
Brandon Meyer, Solen, ND

Walking 7T Ranch, Torrington, WY

Ben &/ Amie L Hatch, Burlington, WY
Josh And Erica Fitzgerald, Yamhill, OR
William Krepps, Sundre, AB, Canada
Anne M. Reynolds, King Hill, ID
Remington | Renee Clark, Eagle, ID
Lexi Daskalos, Tendoy, ID

Redtail Ranch Perf Horses LLC, Star, ID

Scott Whinfrey, Marsing , ID

Chelsea Christoffersen, Pahrump, NV
Avalon Goldstein, Paso Robles, CA

Ty Or Melissa Fowler, Fallon, NV

Shirley Jo Thompson, Limon, CO
Katelyn Donnelly, Visalia, CA

Mack & Gretchen Dodsworth, Keizer, OR
Kristi L Berna, Lemoore, CA

Linda C. Cellini, Colorado Springs, CO

4D Performance Horses, LLC, Fallbrook, CA

Gary Or Heidi McManus, Lakeview, OR

Maddi's Friesian Ranch LLC, Gardnerville, NV

Spencer B. White, Beaver , UT

Calley R. Satriana, Las Cruces, NM
Stan Rowlan, Morgan, UT

Debra Woolley Lee, Terrebonne, OR
John (JD) D. Thacker, Dyer, NV

Ron And Lanette Frye, Three Forks, MT
Christoph H. Seiler, Emmen, Switzerland
R. Scott Seeklander, Airway Heights, WA
Skye Nichole Anderson, Libby, MT

Deanna Johnson, Arroyo Grande, CA
Wayne Miranda, Kurtistown, HI

Julie Weinhardt & F Velazquez, San Juan Bautista, CA

Samantha Frank, Lakeview, OR

Conner And/or Nicole James, Wheatland, WY

Janet Kubichek, Winnemucca, NV

Quail Run Ranch/Shellie Hartman Gibbs, Bend, OR

Jim W. Spence, Yamhill, OR
Redtail Ranch Perf Horses LLC, Star, ID
Zane And/or Les Marty, Newcastle , WY

Susan Ann Or Jann C Osterburg, Eagle, ID

SIRE

Scooter Kat

Very Black Magic
Hashtags

Red Hot Metal

One Time Pepto

Cats Picasso

Shining Spark

Wimpys High Brow Cat

From Heavens Highway
CD Cats Challenger
Strong Enuf

Magicality

Cant Kick This Cat

One Time Royalty
Moms Stilish Cat

High Brow Shiner
Metallic Cat
Metallic Rebel
Dual Reyish
Travelin Jonez
Once In A Blu Boon
Dual Rey

One Time Pepto
Mr Playinstylish
Dual Smart Rey
Call Me Mitch

Call Me Mitch
Metallic Cat

One Time Pepto
Stevie Rey Von
Smooth Talkin Style
Bet Hesa Cat
Shiney Outlaw
Cats Picasso

Dun It For Whizkey
High Brow Cat

Rollz Royce
Metallic Cat
Badboonarising

A Sparkling Vintage
Once In A Blu Boon
Badboonarising
Metallic Cat
Scooter Kat

Judge Boon
Crimson Bet

Red Hot Metal

DAM

Cats Reyndrop
Smooth As A Bunny
Seven S Faded Star
White Bobby Socks
Dualin Darlene

Moon Chica Moon
SCR This Cats Parton
Shiny Nutruffles

Dollars Genuine Star
Phoebes Switch
Prairie Tumbleweed
Shirly Shine

Lanai Lena

Purr N Cat

Travalin Ms Sammie

Conquistarilla

One Shiney Rey

Shez Ta Reysa
Louella Deville

Smart Tango Sparkle
Metallic Train
Playguns King Badger
ShezaCrackinNSparkin
Boonsmals Cowgirl
Foxy Little Merada
Jessicat

Second Timez A Charm
Sparktilion

CR Tuffisthenewblack
Hoo Dat Cat

Lenas Affair
Janamatomia
Metallicat

Fire On Me

Pretty Kitty Merada
Savannah Blue Rey

Duals Play Kit

Dual Rey Mink

Bet On Bathsheba
Highbrow Masterpiece
Mary Has Freckles
Brennas In Hollywood
Sigourney Rey

Cats OverBoard

Reys Spark

Moonlight OnThe Mesa

PRF Shesa Sterling

OPEN

O O0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0Oo OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

O O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0Oo

o

INTERMEDIATE LIMITED LEVEL1 NOVICE

Lol el el ot

-

A A A 4o Ao a

A A a4 4o a o

N



4
4
50
5
5
53
5
5
56

Set 7
57
58
5
6

60.1
6
6!
63
64
65
6

Set 8
67
68
6!
70
7
72
7
74
75
76

© ©

RN o

o R

o ©

N =

>

©

w

Willing And Able
Pretty Lil Stevie

The Babe O Mae
Pins And Needles
Brother Hal

Betz Shesa Starlight
This Cats An Outlaw
Magical Katt

Rebell Force

Shesa Kat
Scootified

Shining Kitty
Savannah Rey Von
Reyguns Rebel

Hes Black N Shiney
Metallic Superstar
What A Cool Scooter
USU Stylish Whip
The Devil In |
Brother Shes Tuff

This Wrangler Rocks
Boon Krackin

Wicked Lil Roansmal
Sweet StrawberryWine
Ba Da Boon

Nine Lives
HalsTagAlong

Rock O Rama

Red Lines
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Dan Roeser, Marsing, ID

Clay J. Roeser, Middleton, ID

Daxon James Buttars, Snowville, UT
Jimmy Vanbelle, Paisley, OR

Sunni Ann McCormick, Hemet, CA

Luis Valdez, Lemoore, CA

John C. Swales, Millarville, AB, CANADA
Tucker J. Robinson, Shandon, CA
Brandon C. Buttars, Snowville, UT

Naomi Bancroft, Stratton, CO
Jake A. Telford, Caldwell, ID
Clay J. Roeser, Middleton, ID
Dave N. Thacker, Fallon, NV
Brady Weaver, Enterprise, UT
Callee R. Miller, Caldwell, ID
Chloe E. Elsner, Caldwell, ID
Trent S. Pedersen, Brush Prairie, WA
Kirk Christiansen, Emery, UT
Rebecca A. Hurst, Aimo, ID
Cody Hanson, Kuna , ID

Matthew P. Mori, Paradise Valley, NV
Dean J. McCann, Graham, WA

Titus Covington, Eagle Point, OR

David J. Dillman, Calhan, CO

Dylan Sponseller, Parma, ID

John C. Swales, Millarville, AB, CANADA
Zane P. Davis, Blackfoot, ID

Shane L. Steffen, Prineville, OR
Brandon C. Buttars, Snowville, UT

Clay J. Roeser, Middleton, ID

Rich & Jodi Charrier, Nampa , ID
SB Legacy Ranch, LLC, Middleton, ID
P Mike Or Judy C Trevor, Helena, MT

James/Alexa Vanbelle And Keith/Tess Baker, Paisley, OR

4D Performance Horses, LLC, Fallbrook, CA
Linda Mitchell Brooks, Visalia, CA

Spring Haven Ranches, Foothills, AB, Canada

Dan & Linda Macedo, Sonora, CA
27 Ranching Company LLC, Snowville, UT

Setting Sun Ranch LLC, Stratton, CO, Usa
Paul & Linda Tayne, Wilder, ID

Rocking Blue Ridge Farm, Simi Valley, CA
Megan Brehm, Fallon, NV

Rocking BS Ranch, Las Vegas, NV
Callee R. Miller, Caldwell, ID

Mark T & Savannah Kerns, Haines, OR
Casey Luce, La Center, WA

Derri Jim Jewkes, Emery, UT

Rebecca A. Hurst, Aimo, ID

Cody Hanson, Kuna , ID

Louise Klarr, Jackson, M|

Shirley Or Jerry McCann, Graham, WA
Gary Or Heidi McManus, Lakeview, OR
Reanna D. Dillman, Calhan, CO

Dylan Sponseller, Parma, ID

Eight Ten Ranch, High River , AB, Canada
Dallan Jeppesen, Rexburg, ID

Kandu Ranch, Ashland, OR

27 Ranching Company LLC, Snowville, UT
Rocking Blue Ridge Farm, Simi Valley, CA

Metallic Cat

Stevie Rey Von
Hashtags

Metallic Cat

Brother Jackson

Bet Hesa Cat
Shiney Outlaw

WR This Cats Smart
Metallic Rebel

Bet Hesa Cat
Scooter Kat

WR This Cats Smart
Stevie Rey Von
Metallic Rebel
Bet Hes Black
Metallic Cat
Scooter Kat
Metallic Whip
Playinlightsout
Brother Tuff Wood

This Rooster Rocks
Bet Hesa Boon
Wicked Echos
Sweet Lil Pepto
Bet Hesa Boon
Shiney Outlaw
Hashtags

Bet Hesa Cat

Dual Rey

Reyzin The Cash

Smart Lookin Mate
Lil Puma

Scarlet O Mae
Smart Little Wren
Jule Of ATime

A Prize Starlight
Metallic Cat Rose

Smoke N My Wranglers

Spoonful Of Seahorse

Reys Connection
Shine A Lil Light

Shining Smart Remedy

CD Savannah

SJR Reygun

Shiney Little Step

Lil Shiny Long Legs
SJR Cool Cash
Shesa Stylish Farmer
Little Devil Boon

CR CD Slide

JP Jodie Starlight
Wicheyed Becky
Smokin Lil Roansmal
Playing With Rey
Playfully Stylish
Metallic Cat Rose
Halsitgoing

Very Mild Remedy
Shiners Diamond Girl
Supercat CD
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